MVP-6100-MXM Series
Value Family 9th Gen Intel® Xeon®/Core™ i7/i5/i3® Processor-Based
Expandable GPU Workstation Platforms
Features
● 9th Gen Intel® Xeon®/Core™ i7/i5/i3 LGA processor
● Dual SODIMMs sockets for up to 32GB DDR4 non-ECC/ECC
● Abundant I/O:
• Up to 4x additional DP 1.4 from MXM

MVP-6142-MXM-2E/M4G/[GPU] Intel® Core™ i5-9500TE 2 PCIe x4, 1 PCI
MVP-6143-MXM-2E/M4G/[GPU] Intel® Core™ i3-9100TE 2 PCIe x4, 1 PCI
Ordering Information
Optional Accessories
● Factory Installed 2.5" SSD/HDD/M.2 Storage
● Optional 2x 2.5” SATA Kit
Includes cables and bracket
● Wireless Mini PCIe/M.2 Module
Wi-Fi/ BT/ 3G/ 4G LTE/ LoRa wireless kit (w/ antenna)
● AC/DC Adapter
220W (P/N: 31-62149-0000)
280W (P/N: 31-62162-1010-A0)
All products and company names listed are trademarks or trade names of their respective companies.
Updated Oct. 31, 2023. ©2023 ADLINK Technology, Inc. All Rights Reserved.
All specifications are subject to change without further notice.
MVP-6100-MXM Series
Specifications
Model Name MVP-610X-MXM MVP-610A-MXM MVP-6101-MXM MVP-6102-MXM MVP-6103-MXM
System Core
Processor
Intel® Xeon®
E-2278GE
Intel® Core™
i7-9700E
Intel® Core™
i7-9700TE
Intel® Core™
i5-9500TE
Intel® Core™
i3-9100TE
TDP 80 W 65 W 35 W 35 W 35 W
# of Cores 8 8 8 6 4
Base Frequency 3.3 GHz 2.6 GHz 1.8 GHz 2.2 GHz 2.2 GHz
Max Turbo
Frequency
4.7 GHz 4.4 GHz 3.8 GHz 3.6 GHz 3.2 GHz
Chipset Intel® C246
Memory
4GB DDR4 non-ECC 2400 MHz, dual SODIMMs, up to 32GB
(Optional: 8, 16, 32GB ECC, only for Intel® Xeon®/Core™ i3)
I/O Interface
Graphics
3 independent displays: 2x DP++ 1.2/ 1x DVI-D/VGA
Extra 4x DP 1.4 powered by MXM P1000/P2000
Ethernet 3x Intel® GbE(2x i225, 1x i219) w/ iAMT/vPro support
Serial Ports COM1/2: RS-232/422/485, COM3: RS-232
USB 2x USB 3.1 Gen 2, 1x USB 3.1 Gen 1, 3x USB 2.0, 1x internal USB2.0 dongle
I2C 2 (3.3V/5V)
TPM TPM 2.0
M.2 1x socket 2, key B+M or B, 2280/3042 (USB3.1 + SATA III + PCIe x2)
Mini PCIe 1x Full size (USB 2.0, PCIe)
USIM 2
Expansion Slots
MVP-6120-MXM: 1 PCIe x4
MVP-6140-MXM: 2 PCIe x4, 1 PCI
Storage Device
2.5" SATA 2 (extra 2 by optional kit), support RAID 0/1/5/10
Mechanical
Dimensions